

Equipment Rental Price List

Prices effective as of January 2, 2024. Prices subject to change without notice. Free return shipping. All fees in US Dollars Exchange Rate: 1

Air Sampling Pumps/Accessories	EACH	1 DAY	1 WEEK	1 MONTH
SKC Airlite Sampling Pump	-	\$30.00	\$75.00	\$235.00
SKC AirChek52 Sampling Pump	-	\$30.00	\$75.00	\$235.00
Gilian GilAir3	-	\$30.00	\$75.00	\$235.00
Gilian GilAir3 with Low Flow Module	-	\$35.00	\$95.00	\$275.00
Gast Hi-Vol Pump – Area (up to 28LPM)	-	\$35.00	\$95.00	\$275.00
Zefon Bio-Pump	-	\$35.00	\$95.00	\$275.00
Primary Calibrator for Pumps (DryCal or ChekMate)	-	\$35.00	\$105.00	\$305.00
SKC Cyclone	-	\$15.00	\$35.00	\$105.00
SKC PEM Sampler	-	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$230.00
Multi-purpose Calibration Jar	-	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$230.00
Air Velocity	EACH	1 DAY	1 WEEK	1 MONTH
TSI VelociCALC Plus w/datalogging	-	\$65.00	\$175.00	\$545.00
TSI VelociCALC Plus	-	\$65.00	\$175.00	\$545.00
TSI VelociCALC Plus w/Articulating Probe	-	\$75.00	\$215.00	\$625.00
TSI VelociCALC Plus w/datalogging and Articulating Probe	-	\$75.00	\$215.00	\$625.00

There is an additional charge for SGS Galson to download your data which is \$50 for up to 5 like units, \$100 for 6-10 like units and \$150 for 11-15 like units.

Detector Tube Pumps	EACH	1 DAY	1 WEEK	1 MONTH		
GasTec GV100 Sampling Pump	-	\$20.00	\$50.00	\$150.00		
Dräeger Accuro Pump	-	\$20.00	\$50.00	\$150.00		
Dust/Dowtieulete	FACIL	4 DAV	4 14/55/	4 MONTH		
Dust/Particulate	EACH	1 DAY	1 WEEK	1 MONTH		
TSI DustTrak Area Aerosol Monitor	-	\$195.00	\$510.00	\$1,450.00		
TSI AM510/520 SidePak™ Personal Aerosol Monitor	-	\$105.00	\$395.00	\$875.00		
TSI P-Trak™ Ultrafine Particle Counter	-	\$150.00	\$440.00	\$1,300.00		
Met One AeroCet 831	-	\$80.00	\$190.00	\$550.00		
There is an additional charge for SGS Galson to download your data which is \$50 for up to 5 like units. \$100 for 6-10 like units and						

There is an additional charge for SGS Galson to download your data which is \$50 for up to 5 like units, \$100 for 6-10 like units and \$150 for 11-15 like units.

EMF/RF/Microwave	EACH	1 DAY	1 WEEK	1 MONTH
Holaday 3627 3-Axis ELF Magnetic Field Meter	-	\$105.00	\$300.00	\$885.00
Holaday 1501 Microwave Survey Meter	-	\$60.00	\$180.00	\$520.00



Equipment Rental Price List

Prices effective as of January 2, 2024. Prices subject to change without notice. Free return shipping. All fees in US Dollars Exchange Rate: 1

Handheld PID	EACH	1 DAY	1 WEEK	1 MONTH
RAE MiniRAE PID	-	\$100.00	\$280.00	\$830.00
RAE ppbRAE	-	\$180.00	\$500.00	\$1,450.00
Calibration Regulator	-	\$45.00	\$105.00	\$295.00
11.7 lamp	-	\$85.00	\$230.00	\$625.00

^{*} Calibration gas is available upon request for an additional fee. Please call for pricing. There is an additional charge for SGS Galson to download your data which is \$50 for up to 5 like units, \$100 for 6-10 like units and \$150 for 11-15 like units.

Gas Monitors	EACH	1 DAY	1 WEEK	1 MONTH
RAE MultiRAE 1-Gas Monitor	-	\$100.00	\$240.00	\$705.00
RAE MultiRAE 2-Gas Monitor	-	\$105.00	\$255.00	\$755.00
RAE MultiRAE 3-Gas Monitor	-	\$110.00	\$275.00	\$795.00
RAE MultiRAE 4-Gas Monitor	-	\$115.00	\$290.00	\$845.00
RAE Systems MultiRAE 5-Gas Monitor	-	\$125.00	\$315.00	\$910.00
RAE MultRAE Gas Monitor PID only	-	\$100.00	\$240.00	\$705.00
ToxiRAE Pro CO2	-	\$125.00	\$285.00	\$625.00
ToxiRAE Pro Single Gas	-	\$115.00	\$260.00	\$595.00
Dräeger PAC 8000 Ozone	-	\$135.00	\$400.00	\$1,090.00
Calibration Regulator	-	\$45.00	\$105.00	\$295.00

^{*} Calibration gas is available upon request for an additional fee. Please call for pricing. The MultiRAE Plus is a compact one-to-five gas monitor that combines a PID with O2, LEL and two toxic gas sensors (NH3, CO, HCN, H2S, NO, NO2or SO2. There is an additional charge for SGS Galson to download your data which is \$50 for up to 5 like units, \$100 for 6-10 like units and \$150 for 11-15 like units.

Heat Stress	EACH	1 DAY	1 WEEK	1 MONTH
TSI QuesTemp 36/46 Area Heat Stress Monitor	-	\$85.00	\$250.00	\$715.00
TSI QuesTemp 36/46 w/ Velocity Probe	-	\$110.00	\$300.00	\$895.00

There is an additional charge for SGS Galson to download your data which is \$50 for up to 5 like units, \$100 for 6-10 like units and \$150 for 11-15 like units.

Indoor Air Quality	EACH	1 DAY	1 WEEK	1 MONTH
TSI Q-Trak™ IAQ Monitor	-	\$105.00	\$295.00	\$850.00

^{*} Calibration gas is available upon request for an additional fee. Please call for pricing. There is an additional charge for SGS Galson to download your data which is \$50 for up to 5 like units, \$100 for 6-10 like units and \$150 for 11-15 like units.

Light	EACH	1 DAY	1 WEEK	1 MONTH
Extech SDL400/Testo 545 Light Meter	-	\$45.00	\$125.00	\$390.00
Mercury Meter	EACH	1 DAY	1 WEEK	1 MONTH
Jerome 431-X Basic Meter	-	\$155.00	\$455.00	\$1,360.00
Jerome J405 Portable Mercury Vapor Monitor w/	-	\$240.00	\$710.00	\$2,125.00
datalogging				

There is an additional charge for SGS Galson to download your data which is \$50 for up to 5 like units, \$100 for 6-10 like units and \$150 for 11-15 like units.



Equipment Rental Price List

Prices effective as of January 2, 2024. Prices subject to change without notice. Free return shipping. All fees in US Dollars Exchange Rate: 1

Noise/Sound/Hearing	EACH	1 DAY	1 WEEK	1 MONTH
Noise Dosimeter w/wire-free Type2 Microphone	-	\$80.00	\$215.00	\$650.00
(TSI Edge, Casella, or SKC NoiseChek)				
Noise Dosimeter w/wire-free Type2 Microphone	-	\$330.00	\$885.00	\$2,675.00
(TSI Edge, Casella, or SKC NoiseChek) 5-Pack				
TSI NoisePro® DL w/wire Type 2 Microphone	-	\$45.00	\$130.00	\$365.00
TSI NoisePro® DL 5-Pack w/wire Type 2 Microphone	-	\$180.00	\$540.00	\$1,510.00
TSI NoisePro® DLX w/wire Type 2 Microphone	-	\$55.00	\$155.00	\$455.00
TSI NoisePro® DLX 5-Pack w/wire Type 2 Microphone	-	\$215.00	\$645.00	\$1,905.00
Acoustic Calibrator	-	\$25.00	\$60.00	\$170.00
TSI SoundPro DL Sound Level Meter	-	\$110.00	\$295.00	\$910.00
TSI SoundPro DL with Octave Band Analyzer	-	\$150.00	\$440.00	\$1,300.00

The acoustic calibrator is included at no charge if requested with 5-pack. There is an additional charge for SGS Galson to download your data which is \$50 for up to 5 like units, \$100 for 6-10 like units and \$150 for 11-15 like units. If exported files are required, the fees are \$50 per file per unit (available for Sound Level Meters and SKC NoiseChek units).

EACH	1 DAY	1 WEEK	1 MONTH
-	\$295.00	\$710.00	\$2,125.00
EVCH	1 DAV	1 \\/EEL/	1 MONTH
EACH	IDAI	IVVEEN	I WONTH
-	\$60.00	\$165.00	\$490.00
-	\$30.00	\$85.00	\$255.00
	EACH	- \$295.00 EACH 1 DAY - \$60.00	- \$295.00 \$710.00 EACH 1 DAY 1 WEEK - \$60.00 \$165.00

There is an additional charge for SGS Galson to download your data which is \$50 for up to 5 like units, \$100 for 6-10 like units and \$150 for 11-15 like units.

Ergonomics/Vibration	EACH	1 DAY	1 WEEK	1 MONTH
Larsen Davis HVM 200 Hand/Arm Vibration	-	\$155.00	\$440.00	\$1,275.00
Larsen Davis HVM 200 Whole Body Vibration	-	\$190.00	\$550.00	\$1,645.00
Larsen Davis HVM 200 Hand/Arm/Whole Body	-	\$220.00	\$660.00	\$1,930.00
Hoggan Health ergoFET Wireless Hand-Held	-	\$60.00	\$155.00	\$430.00
Force Gauge				
Torbal FA500 Force Gauge	-	\$45.00	\$125.00	\$360.00
Baseline 7-piece Hand Evaluation Set	-	\$45.00	\$125.00	\$360.00

There is an additional charge for SGS Galson to download your data which is \$50 for up to 5 like units, \$100 for 6-10 like units and \$150 for 11-15 like unit